
 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Parameters: 
Fiber ports  Fiber A: multimode fiber port 

Fiber B: singlemode fiber port 

Standard IEEE 802.3   

Fiber port SC connector, duplex 

Power DC 5V-1A 

Operating temperature 0℃~70℃ 

Operating humidity 5%~90% 

Wavelength  MM 1310nm 
SM 1310nm 

Distance  MM 550m/2.0km 
SM 20km 

Operating temperature 0℃~70℃ 

Operating humidity 5%~90% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Order Information: 
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AC-MM-SM series 
MM to SM fiber media converter  

Industrial Grade design 

AC-MM-SM-100M - 100m MM 2km, SM 20KM 
AC-MM-SM-1000M - 1000m MM 550m, SM 20KM 
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